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DELUXE

21298

21299 7,9”
20cm

7,1”
18cm

Two buttons control 
individual motor 
which delivers 
10 x10 different 
vibrating patterns.
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DELUXE

new motor 
technology

212952129321294

21299

7,5”
19cm

7,5”
19cm

8,0”
20cm
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Deluxe Plug

21258

21256

21257

7”
17,8cm

7”
17,8cm

7”
17,8cm

Deluxe Plug is made 
of silicone. Easy to 
handle and operated 
by one button 
control that gives 
you 10 rhythms to 
choose. Uses 3 x 
AAA(LR03) (DC1,5V)
size alkaline batteries 
(not included).
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Deluxe Plug

Deluxe Plug is made 
of silicone. Easy to 
handle and operated 
by one button 
control that gives 
you 10 rhythms to 
choose. Uses 3 x 
AAA(LR03) (DC1,5V)
size alkaline batteries 
(not included).

21261
21259

21260

7”
17,8cm

21296

21297
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DELUXE 
remote vibe
These realistic vibrators are made 
of high quality silicone and have 
a strong suction cup that sticks 
firmly to any smooth surface. The 
10 different vibrating rhythms are 
visible through a built-in LED light. 
Batteries not included. 

These vibrators can be used in two 
different ways: 
- with the one-touch button on the

dong
- with the wireless remote control

for couples

21170

21169

21143

7”
17,8cm

7”
17,8cm

8”
20cm

21028

7”
17,8cm

21029

8”
20cm
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8”
20cm

21057

21056

Deluxe Purrfect silicone 
waterproof dong vibrator 
with 10 different vibrating 
rhythms. Operated with 
the easy one-touch on/off 
button. Shaped to authentic 
size and form to bring you 
the most genuine orgasms!
The strong suction cup 
enables hands-free playtime 
and the base can also be 
firmly fixed to any hard 
smooth surface to hold the 
dong into position. 
Batteries not included. 

DELUXE 
10 RHYTHMS

7”
17,8cm

21144

8”
20cm
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7”
17,8cm

8,5”
21cm

8,5”
21cm

DELUXE 
DONGS
These waterproof and 
easy to clean dongs 
are made of soft and 
odourless material and 
have a realistic look and 
feel of soft skin, veins and 
shape. It has a strong 
suction cup to fix the 
dong firmly to any hard 
smooth surface so it can 
be used in various ways. 21034

21024

21025

21026

2102721023

21035 21036

8”
20cm

8”
20cm

6,5”
17cm

7”
17,8cm
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7”
17,8cm

21087

21096 21095 21094 21093 21092 21091 21090 21089

21088

Super soft and waterproof 
vibrators with flexible shaft 
and 10 incredible super 
strong rhythms. Curved 
shape and clitoral stimulator 
for extra arousal. Batteries 
not included.

Super soft and waterproof vibrators 
with flexible shaft and 10 different 
super strong vibrating rhythms. 
Curved shape for extra stimulation! 
Batteries not included. 

DUO VIBES

SINGLE VIBES

6”
15cm
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10 FUNCTION
VIBES
These waterproof and 
modern designed vibrators 
are made of superior smooth 
material. They have a curved
shape and adjust to body
temperature. 10 Different 
rhythms are easy to use by 
the buttons on the bottom
of the vibrator. Easy to clean 
and batteries not included. 

These super soft and 
waterproof rabbit vibrators 
have a curved and modern 
design. 10 Different 
rhythms are easy to use by 
the buttons on the bottom 
of the vibrator. Easy to 
clean and available in pink 
and purple. Batteries not 
included. 

This splash proof 
multispeed vibrator has 
ten different functions. 
Six speed pulsating, one 
speed escalating and three 
speed vibrating. Batteries 
not included and easy to 
clean.

4”
10,1cm

4”
10,1cm

4,5”
11,5cm

3,5”
8,8cm

20967

20785 20786

20966 20968

20792
5”

12,7cm

ANAL VIBRATOR
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Classic Mini
Classic mini vibrators 
with 7 powerful 
vibrating rhythms. 
Fully waterproof for 
fun in the shower or 
bath! Made of 
bodysafe silicone and 
ABS material. Battery 
not included.

2114921150

5,9”
15cm

5,1”
13cm

5,1”
13cm

5,5”
14cm

5,3”
13,5cm

21151 21152 21153

SEVEN
functions
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6”
15cm

10 FUNCTION
VIBES

This waterproof and easy 
to clean vibrator has a dial 
at the bottom with a LED 
light. Available in different 
shapes. Batteries not 
included. 

20887 20886 20883 20885

20964

20965

6”
15cm

20819 2080820955

6”
15,2cm

This super soft waterp-
roof vibrator has a curved 
shape and is easy to 
clean. The 10 different 
rhythms are easy to use by 
the button at the base of 
the vibrator. Batteries not 
included. 

BENDABLE VIBRATOR

4,5”
11cm

5,0”
12,7cm
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CLASSIC
VIBRATORS

These splash-proof 
multispeed vibrators have 
seven different rhythms. 
Three pulsating speeds, 
one intensifying speed 
and three vibrating 
speeds. They are easy to 
clean. 

20828

20775 20776 20777 20773

20829 20830

2077820781 2077920782 2078020783

8,5”
21,5cm

6,5”
16,5cm

7”
18cm

7,1”
18cm

SEVEN
functions
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SUCTION CUP 
DUO VIBE

20969

20824

Get hands-free stimulation 
and steamy face-to-face 
sex with this Strapless 
Strap-On! It is a clever 
curved design with the 
right angle so that this 
strapless double dildo 
stays inside the wearer 
with each passionate 
thrust. The ribbed 
bulbous plug stimulates 
the wearers G-spot while 
the long smooth shaft 
gives incredible pleasure 
to her partner. 

This duo vibrator has a solid 
strong suction cup so it can 
be put firmly on any smooth 
surfaces so that it can be used 
in different ways.
With the easy to use hand 
control you can switch to 
different speeds.
Batteries not included.

PURRFECT 
SILICONE
STRAPLESS 
STRAP ON

7,5”
19cm

5,5”
14cm
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20952

20956 20957

20960

20953

20961

20954

20962

PURRFECT SILICONE
G-SPOT VIBRATORS

7” VIBRATORS

These waterproof 
vibrators have ten 
different rhythms 
and are easy to use 
with the two buttons 
at the base of the 
product.

One touch button to 
switch on and off and 
one touch button to 
switch between the 
ten different rhythms.
Batteries not
included.

6,0”
15cm

6,5”
16,5cm

7,0”
17cm
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